GENERAL BILLS AUGUST 2021

911 UNIFORMS

ALWAYS MOVING

AMERICAN HEATING & COOLING
AMERICAN PRINTING
AMERICAN RED CROSS
BINNEWATER ICE CO.
BINNEWATER ICE CO.
BONESTEELS

CANON

CANON

CARL BELL PLUMBING
CENTRAL HUDSON

CHEMUNG SUPPLY CORP.
CHRISTOPHER HYATT

DAILY FREEMAN

DAILY FREEMAN

DIG SAFELY NEW YORK
EASTERN HEATING & COOLING
FASTSIGNS

FLORIDA WATER PROCESSING CO
FML

GALLS

GENERAL SALES

GRAINGER

GRAINGER

HCC TOKIO MARINE

HERZOG SUPPLY CO.

HERZOG SUPPLY CO.

HERZOG SUPPLY CO.

HERZOG SUPPLY CO.

JOHN F. FINN INSTITUTE

JOHN R. KURZ

KENCO

KINGSTON AUTO SUPPLY
KINGSTON AUTO SUPPLY

M&T BANK

MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL
MES NEW YORK

MICHAEL PEDERSEN
MID-VALLEY OFFICE

NYSID

QUILTY, LARKIN & DWYAER INS

ROEMER WALLENS GOLD & MINEAUX

ROMEO FORD

5&S WORLDWIDE
SAFECO ALARM SYSTEMS
SAM'S CLUB

SETCAN

SPECTRUM BUSINESS
STEYERS

SURPASS CHEMICAL
SURPASS CHEMICAL
TLD

TRACK STAR

ULSTER UNIFORM
VANKLEECK'S TIRE
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

KPD

CITY CLERK
CITY CLERK
CITY CLERK
PARKS & REC
CITY CLERK
PARKS & REC
KPD

CITY CLERK
PARKS & REC
CITY CLERK
VARIOUS
DPW

KFD

HEALTH & WELLNESS
GRANTS
DPW

KPD

PARKS & REC
TREATMENT PLANT
KPD

KPD

KPD

CITY CLERK
KPD

CITY CLERK
HEALTH & WELLNESS
KPD

KFD

DPW

KPD

KPD

KFD

KFD

KPD
VARIOUS
KFD

KFD

KPD

CITY CLERK
KPD

CITY CLERK
CORP. COUNSEL
KPD

PARKS & REC
PARKS & REC
PARKS & REC
KPD

PARKS & REC
KPD

PARKS & REC
TREATMENT PLANT
KPD

KPD

CITY CLERK
KPD

COMM. DEV.
CITY CLERK
PARKING

$230.31
$744.00
$397.00
$45.00
$200.00
$138.10
$36.00
$22,151.07
$1,116.04
$499.00
$1,609.16
$26,529.30
$11,687.90
$56.00
$60.22
$437.88
$75.00
$4,322.50
$38.25
$402.29
$5,004.83
$148.00
$754.00
$15.57
$435.08
$869.50
$170.23
$503.03
$86.21
$3,214.06
$32,500.00
$99.68
$295.00
$5.04
$184.09
$2,113.95
$409.59
$297.76
$143.18
$376.64
$191.92
$883,788.51
$3,400.00
$178.95
$66.25
$63.00
$799.92
$955.50
$89.99
$234.90
$204.12
$784.04
$191.00
$2,625.00
$250.00
$584.04
$105.96
$35.32
$98.82



