GENERAL BILLS AUGUST 2021

911 UNIFORMS	KPD	¢220.21
ALWAYS MOVING	CITY CLERK	\$230.31 \$744.00
AMERICAN HEATING & COOLING	CITY CLERK	·
AMERICAN PRINTING	CITY CLERK	\$397.00 \$45.00
AMERICAN RED CROSS	PARKS & REC	\$200.00
BINNEWATER ICE CO.	CITY CLERK	•
BINNEWATER ICE CO.	PARKS & REC	\$138.10
BONESTEELS		\$36.00
	KPD	\$22,151.07
CANON	CITY CLERK	\$1,116.04
CANON	PARKS & REC	\$499.00
CARL BELL PLUMBING	CITY CLERK	\$1,609.16
CENTRAL HUDSON	VARIOUS	\$26,529.30
CHEMUNG SUPPLY CORP.	DPW	\$11,687.90
CHRISTOPHER HYATT	KFD	\$56.00
DAILY FREEMAN	HEALTH & WELLNESS	\$60.22
DAILY FREEMAN	GRANTS	\$437.88
DIG SAFELY NEW YORK	DPW	\$75.00
EASTERN HEATING & COOLING	KPD	\$4,322.50
FASTSIGNS	PARKS & REC	\$38.25
FLORIDA WATER PROCESSING CO	TREATMENT PLANT	\$402.29
FML	KPD	\$5,004.83
GALLS	KPD	\$148.00
GENERAL SALES	KPD	\$754.00
GRAINGER	CITY CLERK	\$15.57
GRAINGER	KPD	\$435.08
HCC TOKIO MARINE	CITY CLERK	\$869.50
HERZOG SUPPLY CO.	HEALTH & WELLNESS	\$170.23
HERZOG SUPPLY CO.	KPD	\$503.03
HERZOG SUPPLY CO.	KFD	\$86.21
HERZOG SUPPLY CO.	DPW	\$3,214.06
JOHN F. FINN INSTITUTE	KPD	\$32,500.00
JOHN R. KURZ	KPD	\$99.68
KENCO	KFD	\$295.00
KINGSTON AUTO SUPPLY	KFD	\$5.04
KINGSTON AUTO SUPPLY	KPD	\$184.09
M&T BANK	VARIOUS	\$2,113.95
MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL	KFD	\$409.59
MES NEW YORK	KFD	\$297.76
MICHAEL PEDERSEN	KPD	\$143.18
MID-VALLEY OFFICE	CITY CLERK	\$376.64
NYSID	KPD	\$191.92
QUILTY, LARKIN & DWYAER INS	CITY CLERK	
ROEMER WALLENS GOLD & MINEAUX	CORP. COUNSEL	\$883,788.51
ROMEO FORD	KPD	\$3,400.00
S&S WORLDWIDE		\$178.95
SAFECO ALARM SYSTEMS	PARKS & REC	\$66.25
SAM'S CLUB	PARKS & REC	\$63.00
	PARKS & REC	\$799.92
SETCAN SPECTRUM PUSINESS	KPD	\$955.50
SPECTRUM BUSINESS	PARKS & REC	\$89.99
STEYERS	KPD	\$234.90
SURPASS CHEMICAL	PARKS & REC	\$204.12
SURPASS CHEMICAL	TREATMENT PLANT	\$784.04
TLD	KPD	\$191.00
TRACK STAR	KPD	\$2,625.00
ULSTER UNIFORM	CITY CLERK	\$250.00
VANKLEECK'S TIRE	KPD	\$584.04
VERIZON WIRELESS	COMM. DEV.	\$105.96
VERIZON WIRELESS	CITY CLERK	\$35.32
VERIZON WIRELESS	PARKING	\$98.82